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OEM Reference

FIAT 46480388
FIAT 46736955
FIAT 7776507
FIAT 7776508

www.it.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

AKS DASIS
AUTOGAMMA
4SEASONS
VAN WEZEL
NISSENS
NISSENS
NISSENS
NISSENS
VALEO
VALEO
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
THERMOTEC
DENSO

AVA QUALITY COOLING
JDEUS

01043124
080043N
100258
109062
17002159
61779

61779

61808

61808

731304
731304
8MK376719531
8MK376719531
8MK376720331
8MK376720331
BM151
CR598000S
CR598000S
CR598000S
CR598000S
D7F044TT
DRM09028
FT2159
RA0110490
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